FEDERATION &
FRANCAISE

Club organisateur : US ARGENTONNAISE

Pl Coureur
1 NARI Olivier
2 CHICAUD Christophe
3 FANEN Yoann
4 VILPELLET Christophe
LEVALLET Kévin
DAUDIN GUENEGOU Franck
BEAUCHAUD Mathieu
PERROQUIN Allan
SASSIER Corentin
10 BENOIST Valentin
11 BOUTELOUP Paul
12 BERNARD David
13 MERIGUET Jean Philippe
14 POUGET Guillaume
15 GESLIN Vincent
16 BRISMONTIER Nicolas
17 MAISON Maxime
18 CHABERT VEAU Christopher
19 CORBIN Thibaut
20 WASTIAUX Jessy
21 MOREAU Yoann
22 LETELU Robin
23 MARDON Antonin
24 YVEN kévin
25 GIMENEZ Remi
26 PARREL Nicolas
27 FESNIERES Maxime
28 VITRY Théo
29 HERVE Raphael
30 GUILLEMOT Clément
31 GAULTIER Thomas
32 CHALEL Yacine
33 MONTIER Pascal
34 DUVAL Benjamin
35 DEVILLIERS Maxime
36 PATARD Clément
37 DHERVILLEZ Rémi
38 DOLLEANS Antoine
39 LE DREN Tom
40 DESSAY Nicolas
41 GALON Geoffrey
42 LE GUELVOUD Kévin
43 COLLET Julien
44 GRELOT Amaury
45 BAILLARGEAUX Floriant
46 BOISSEL Olivier
47 ARZ Pierre
48 RENARD Gaél
49 BLOIS Valentin
50 DESSIMIROFF Thibaud
51 LEGEAY Gaylord
52 BLEYNAT Eric
53 GROLLEAU Maxime
54 CHAUVEAUX Corentin
55 BOURSEUL Thomas
56 PAYANY Denis
57 POIRIER Kyllian
58 DEMAY Williams
59 CNAEPKENS Morthar
60 LAGARDERE Anthony
61 GABLIN Adrien
62 MARCHAND Xavier
63 LAUMY Hadrien
64 LIOT Sébastien
65 PLANTEUREUX Yannick
66 BARDARY Pierre
67 DULAU Maxime

© 00N O,

TRIANGLE SUD BERRY 2015
CLASSEMENT MMA ASSURANCES

Epreuve n°7

Club
VELO CLUB ARPAJON
VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT
AC PAYS DE BAUD
AC LUANT
VC AVRANCHES
EV ANGERS DOUTRE
USP ISSOIRIENNE
LE MANS SARTHE VELO
UV DESCARTES
AS MONTLOUIS CYCLISME
VC AVRANCHES
UC NANTES ATLANTIQUE
VELO CLUB ARPAJON
ABC ST CALAIS
UC MEHUNOISE
ACBB
ASF - AVENIR CYCLISTE TOURAINE
US COLOMIERS
LE MANS SARTHE VELO
VS CACIEN
VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT
VC LIGNIEROIS
INDRE VELO PASSION
UC PAYS PLOUAY
VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT
LVC TONNEINS
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
EDV DU PUY EN VELAY
CSM CLAMART
AC PAYS DE BAUD
SUD TOURAINE CYCLISTE
OLYMPIQUE CVO
VC ROUEN 76
AC LANESTER 56
US ARGENTONNAISE
LE MANS SARTHE VELO
BOURGES ESPOIRS CYCLISTE 18
VC LUCEEN
UC QUIMPERLOIS
AAJ BLOIS
VELO CLUB ARPAJON
TEAM CYCLISTE CHOLETAIS
EC QUEVENOISE
VELO CLUB ARPAJON
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
VELO CLUB ARPAJON
AC PAYS DE BAUD
USP ISSOIRIENNE
VS CHARTRAIN
ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE CYCLISME
VELO CLUB ARPAJON
VC MARSEILLE
VC LOUDUN
UV DESCARTES
CC PLANCOETIN
VC MARSEILLE
VS MONNAIE
ASSOCIATION MEROISE CYCLISME
MONTRICHARD CYCLISME 41
UV POITIERS
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
VELO CLUB ARPAJON
EC FELLETIN USSEL CREUSE CORREZE
US METRO TRANSPORTS
VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT
CC CHATEAUMEILLANT
UV LIMOUSINE

Cat
3
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3
3
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3
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J1
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3
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3
3
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3
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3
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3
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J1
3
3
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3
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91
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FEDERATION &
FRANCAISE

Club organisateur : US ARGENTONNAISE

Pl Coureur

68 LE BESQ Nicolas
69 PERRAGIN Eliott
70 CHABIRON Fredy
71 HENRY Philippe
72 BONNEAU Benjamin
73 FLEURIAU Damien
74 AUGUSTE Jean-Michel
75 GALLAIS Steven
76 BECOT Johan
77 RIVET Jean Vincent
78 RAULT Stephen
79 CHAUVET Arnaud
80 EDMONT Guillaume
81 EDMONT Thibault
82 ROULET Jérémy
83 MARTINEZ Gabriel
84 BARRET Jérémy
85 LE TIEC Maxime
86 BRIDIER Sonny
87 ROTROU Anthony
88 COITEUX Valentin
89 SWITALA Mathieu
90 CHAILLOUX Denis
91 METIVIER Anthony
92 ANASSE Rémi
93 MARTIN Yves
94 BOUCANVILLE Sylvain
95 COUGOULAT Simon
96 RIVET Jean Francgois
97 JACQUIN Quentin
98 MARCHET Yann
99 POIRIER Arthur
100 GIROUX Vincent
101 LIGAT Arthur
102 LUREAU Fabien
103 MOUTAUD Nicolas
104 SIROT Cédric
105 MILLET Eric
106 GILLAIN Francis
107 TROMAS Dimitri
108 GRANDRY Sébastien
109 MOUQUET Vincent
110 COLOMBEL Adrien
111 FINOCCHIARO Thomas
112 LEROUX Suliac
113 CHOISNET Moana
114 COTREAU Guillaume
115 PRADIER Yvan
116 PAUL Jérémy
117 CONSTANTIN Yoann
118 BEGOC Jonathan
119 PERROT Antonin
120 DRAPERIE Miguel
121 GEAUJAR Emeric
122 THERY Quentin
123 LAROUDIE Thibaud
124 CAPLANT Jean Marc
125 NIVELLE Jean Baptiste
126 DELUCHE Christophe
127 MARCELLAUD Gérard
128 RUCHAUD Maxime
129 NIVET Arnaud
130 CLEMENT Erwan
131 DURPAIX Matthieu
132 RAYMONDAUD Fabien
133 DUMAS Antoine
134 ROY Aubin
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Epreuve n°7

Club
AC CENTULOISE
INDRE VELO PASSION
VC LOUDUN
CC VTT PLOUBALAY 22
US ARGENTONNAISE
US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
UC ORLEANS
UC ORLEANS
OLYMPIQUE CVO
AS ST JUNIEN
AS ROMILLE CYCLISME
US LA CHATRE
OLYMPIQUE CVO
OLYMPIQUE CVO
US ARGENTONNAISE
VS MONNAIE
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
GUIDON CHALETTOIS

EC FELLETIN USSEL CREUSE CORREZE

CC VIERZONNAIS

UV POITIERS

VC CONTROIS

AVC CASTELROUSSIN

VC AMBOISE

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
JPC LUSSAC

VC CONTROIS

AC PAYS DE BAUD

UC DORACHONNE

EC ORVAL - ST AMAND

VC LIGNIEROIS

UV DESCARTES

VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT
INDRE VELO PASSION

UC CONDAT

VC LA SOUTERRAINE

UV LIMOUSINE

AC SANCOINS

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
VS GERZATOIS

GUIDON CHALETTOIS

CC PLANCOETIN

4S ST SATUR

CC PLANCOETIN

AC MINERVA OIL TONIC

UCC VIVONNE

USP ISSOIRIENNE

VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT
C POITEVIN

VC RENNAIS

UC MEHUNOISE

VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT
AC RILHAC RANCON

INDRE VELO PASSION

ASS CYCL LIMOGES BUSSIERE POITEVINE

UC CHATEAUROUX
UCC VIVONNE

UV LIMOUSINE
CREUSE OXYGENE
UC CONDAT

CRAC TOURAINE
VC GOUZON

V NAINTRE

AC RILHAC RANCON
EC ORVAL - ST AMAND
C POITEVIN

Cat

J1
PO1

J1

J1

3E
PO2

PO2
J1
J1
J2
J1

PO1E

J1
PO1
J1
3E
J2
PO2

PC2

PO2

PO1

PO2
3E

PO2
PO2
PO1E
PO2
PC2
J1

J1
3E

PO2E
J2

Points
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
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17
17
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16
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
12
12
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10
10
10
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10
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10
10
10
10
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10
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10
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10
10
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Club organisateur : US ARGENTONNAISE

Pl Coureur
135 RIFFAUD Alain

136 AUBARD Emmanuel
137 PUYDUPIN Bruno

138 BOUCANVILLE Franck
139 PIERRE Axel

140 TABELLION Valentin
141 DROUIN Frangois

142 ELAIN Denis

143 BRAVARD Charlotte
144 CAILLEAUX Corentin
145 LEGEAY Bruno

146 MORANGE Laurent
147 OLIVERO Thomas

148 MASSET Max

149 MARGUERITAT Patrice
150 NIVELLE Jean Frangois
151 LEBERT Carlo

152 LUNET Frédéric

153 MERY Dominique

154 DUPUY Benjamin

155 JUNCHAT Mickael

156 PELE Sébastien

157 FERRON Nicolas

158 PELTIER Patrice

159 MICHENET Olivier

160 COLLIN Olivier

161 DEVELLE Julien

162 FENILLE Christian

163 COTON Richard

164 LEVILLAIN Clément
165 WARIN Tanguy

166 LARDIN Arnaud

167 MURILLO Carl

168 JANNAIRE Adrien

169 MORAZIN Ronan

170 LEMOINE Fabian

171 MAURY Anthonin

172 DEJONGHE Thomas
173 PASQUET Yannick

174 CREPAUX Sullyvan
175 RABOIS Léo

176 DEVORET Francis

177 QUICHAUD Jéréme
178 ELAN Thomas

179 CHEZEAUD Quentin
180 ROUILLARD Elie

181 THOMAS Mickael

182 GIROT Wassily

183 MENNETEAU Alexandre
184 MERCIER BERVIALE Laurent
185 LE GOUEZIGOU Alain
186 FERNANDEZ Axel

187 LEYLAVERGNE Fabien
188 MARGUERITAT Titouan
189 AUGENDRE Matthieu
190 CHALARD Olivier

191 CHASSANG Anthony
192 MAYNADIE Brice

193 TAYLOR Barry

194 BRONCA Guillaume
195 BEAUBRUN Antoine
196 PARTROPFORT Pascal
197 GAUTRON Alexis

198 HOUDMON Alexis

199 GIRARDOT Aimé

200 FEUILLET Julien

201 MONMASSON Guillaume
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Epreuve n°7

Club
EC FELLETIN USSEL CREUSE CORREZE
US POINCONNET CM
VC MONTMORILLON
VC CONTROIS
UC CONDAT
USM SARAN CYCLISME
UC MEHUNOISE
VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL
V NAINTRE
CARTE A LA JOURNEE
TEAM BONNAT 91
EC FELLETIN USSEL CREUSE CORREZE
BOURGES ESPOIRS CYCLISTE 18
VC LIGNIEROIS
CARTE A LA JOURNEE
UCC VIVONNE
VINEUIL SPORTS
SV LOCHOISE
AC BAS BERRY
C POITEVIN
UC CHATEAUROUX
UC JOUE LES TOURS
US CHAUVIGNY C
AC PETIT PRESSIGNY
SUD TOURAINE CYCLISTE
ECSSAN
CARTE A LA JOURNEE
EC FELLETIN USSEL CREUSE CORREZE
AC SANCOINS
ES ALNELOISE CYCLISME
UV DESCARTES
TOURS AGGLO 37 CYCLISME
TEAM LE LOUROUX 37
ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE CYCLISME
VC AVRANCHES
ES ALNELOISE CYCLISME
ES ALNELOISE CYCLISME
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE CYCLISME
VS CACIEN
VINEUIL SPORTS
EC FELLETIN USSEL CREUSE CORREZE
UC CONFOLENS
ASF - AVENIR CYCLISTE TOURAINE
UV LIMOUSINE
UC MONTOIRE
VC THOUARS
AC SUD 28 CHATEAUDUN
UC JOUE LES TOURS
CARTE A LA JOURNEE
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
AC RILHAC RANCON
EC FELLETIN USSEL CREUSE CORREZE
CARTE A LA JOURNEE
UC BRIVISTE
AC CHALUSIENNE
VC GOUZON
VC COURNON D'AUVERGNE TEAM PRO
VC LA SOUTERRAINE
AC RILHAC RANCON
VC LA SOUTERRAINE
AC BAS BERRY
VELO TOURISME TRANZAULT
ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE CYCLISME
UC VENDOME
CC LANGUEUX
AC BAS BERRY

Cat

PO2
PO2

3E
C2

D1
PC2E
PC3
PO1
PC2
PO1
PC3
PO2
PC3

WWWWwww

PC3
PC3
PO1
PC3
PO2
PO1
J2
C2

PO1E

J1
J2
3E

C2
C2

C2

C2

C1

PC3
PO1
PO1
PO2
PO1E

PO1
J1

PO2
3E
PO1

PO2
J2
C2

PO1
C1

Points
10
10
10
10
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FEDERATION &
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Club organisateur : US ARGENTONNAISE

Pl Coureur
202 RAGOT Frédéric

203 POPIN Rodolphe

204 MARTIAL Jonathan
205 DEFAYE Jean Paul
206 LE GUERN Clément
207 BOULANGER Philippe
208 MOREAU Nicolas

209 VIAUD Nicolas

210 CHASSAING Philippe
211 VASSEUR Hugo

212 GERBAUD Franck
213 BONHOURE Alex

214 BOUCHER Thomas
215 AUGER Agathe

216 CHANU Peter

217 CHEVEREAU Eric
218 GAULTIER Janick
219 BIBAUT Thierry

TRIANGLE SUD BERRY 2015
CLASSEMENT MMA ASSURANCES

Epreuve n°7

Club
TEAM CYCLISTE CHATEAU GUYON
UC JOUE LES TOURS
AC SANCOINS
AC CHALUSIENNE
ES ALNELOISE CYCLISME
AMICALE DE NEUVILLE
ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE CYCLISME
AVC CASTELROUSSIN
USP ISSOIRIENNE
CAEN VELO CLUB
VC LA SOUTERRAINE
UC MEHUNOISE
MONTRICHARD CYCLISME 41
CERCLE GAMBETTA ORLEANS
ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE CYCLISME
VC MONTOIS
SUD TOURAINE CYCLISTE
CARTE A LA JOURNEE

Cat
PO1

PO1
3E
PO1

PO1
PO1
PO2
PO1

J1
DJ2
J1
PC2
PC3
PC1

Points
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